Date
Reported

11/3/2024
11/3/2024
11/3/2024
11/3/2024
11/3/2024
11/3/2024
11/4/2024
11/4/2024
11/4/2024
11/4/2024
11/4/2024
11/4/2024

Incident #

2400018487
2400018480
2400018478
2400018477
2400018473
2400018465
2400018541
2400018540
2400018538
2400018527
2400018521
2400018502

2400018610
2400018609

11/5/2024
11/5/2024

2400018603
2400018602
2400018597
2400018595

11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024

2400018589
2400018628
2400018706
2400018690
2400018687
2400018664
2400018662
2400018651
2400018638
2400018739
2400018732
2400018731
2400018728
2400018826

11/5/2024
11/5/2024
11/6/2024
11/6/2024
11/6/2024
11/6/2024
11/6/2024
11/6/2024
11/6/2024
11/7/2024
11/7/2024
11/7/2024
11/7/2024
11/8/2024
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From

Time
Reported
8:45 PM

1:50 PM
11:08 AM
10:47 AM
5:20 AM
1:30 AM
6:30 PM
6:22 PM
5:30 PM
1:29 PM
11:51 AM
6:03 AM

9:12 PM
8:59 PM

7:04 PM
6:57 PM
5:40 PM
3:50 PM

2:13 PM
10:42 PM
10:19 PM
8:48 PM
7:29 PM
1:39 PM
1:16 PM
10:09 AM
1:25 AM
3:14 PM
12:06 PM
11:25 AM
9:18 AM
11:28 PM

Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

Address

CHURCH ST

THADDEUS MASON RD
FAIRWAY DR / BRIGHAM ST

WEST MAIN ST
CRAWFORD ST
EMERSON RD
SHOPS WAY

EAST MAIN ST /DEACON ST

DAVIS ST

HOWARD ST /WINTER ST

MAIN ST

BARTLETT ST/ STIRRUP

BROOK LN
HUDSON ST

BELMONT ST/ SOUTHWEST

CuT
COLLINS RD

HAMILTON RD
LINCOLN ST

SOUTH ST / LONGFELLOW

RD
WHITNEY ST

CHARINA RD
CYRUS WAY
COLBURN ST
SHOPS WAY

CHURCH ST/WHITNEY ST

CEDAR HILL RD
WEST MAIN ST
GREEN ST
WEST MAIN ST

JUNIPER BROOK RD

SOUTHWEST CUT
AVALON DR
MAIN ST

Northborough Police Department

: 11/3/2024 Midnight To: 11/9/2024 11:59 PM.

Incident Type

Ambulance
Lost Property
Well Being Check
Dog Complaint
Ambulance
Well Being Check
Disturbance
Shoplifting
Ambulance
Well Being Check
Keep The Peace
Animal Calls

Ambulance
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

Ambulance
Ambulance
Found Property
Accident:P.D.

Ambulance
Dog Complaint
Ambulance
Vandalism
Shoplifting
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Dog Complaint
Ambulance
Ambulance
Well Being Check
Fraud
Disturbance
Ambulance

Disturbance

Report Run Date an Time: 11/10/2024 10:33:19 AM

Action Taken

Assisted Party
Report
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Assisted Party

Checked/Secure

Spoken To
Arrest
Assisted Party
Unfounded
Assisted Party
Other

Assisted Party
Report

Assisted Party

Assisted Party

Assisted Party
Report

Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Report
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party

Gone on Arrival



2400018823
2400018809
2400018808
2400018806
2400018800
2400018798
2400018795
2400018794
2400018793
2400018791
2400018879
2400018868
2400018867
2400018864
2400018860
2400018846
2400018843
2400018842
2400018830

Arrests:
Incident #

Northborough Police Department

11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/9/2024
11/9/2024
11/9/2024
11/9/2024
11/9/2024
11/9/2024
11/9/2024
11/9/2024
11/9/2024

Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

From : 11/3/2024 Midnight To: 11/9/2024 11:59 PM.

11:05 PM
7:30 PM
7:04 PM
6:15 PM
5:05 PM
3:08 PM
2:21 PM
1:22 PM
1:17 PM
12:45 PM
10:10 PM
9:14 PM
8:57 PM
8:16 PM
6:48 PM
8:08 AM
5:26 AM
4:28 AM
12:59 AM

Arrest Date /Time

2400018806
Charges

90/23/E LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH, SUBSQ. OFF. c90 §23

2400018540

Charges

266/30B/B UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF THEFT DETECTION SHIELDING DEVICE c266 §30B(b)

11/08/2024 6:22 PM

11/04/2024 7:20 PM

SOUTHWEST CUT
WEST MAIN ST
WHITNEY ST

WHITNEY ST / BABCOCK DR

SUMMER ST
SHOPS WAY
HOWARD ST
BRIGHAM ST

CHURCH ST /WHITNEY ST

MAIN ST
WEST MAIN ST
CHURCH ST /WEST ST
RODNEY TER
BROOKSIDE LN
STRATTON WAY
LELAND DR
DAVIS ST
GOODNOW CIR
BARTLETT ST

Name
Flynn,Timothy P.

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Ambulance
Ambulance

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

Fraud
Shoplifting
Fraud
Well Being Check
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Lost Property
Found Property
Well Being Check
Ambulance
Well Being Check
Fraud
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

Address
20 Bellevue Rd Berlin, MA 01503 51 WM

Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party

Arrest

Report

Report

Report

Spoken To

Report

Other
Assisted Party

Spoken To
Assisted Party

Report

Report

Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party

Report

Age Race Gender

Cardona Parra,Angie 10403 35Th Ave Apt. Fl 1 Corona, 29 W F

Carolina NY

266/30B/C UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF THEFT DETECTION DEVICE DEACTIVATOR OR REMOVER ¢266

§30B(c)

266/60/A RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY +$1200 c266 §60

2400018540

11/04/2024 7:20 PM
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Rozo
Rodriguez,Yeison
Fernando

Report Run Date an Time: 11/10/2024 10:33:19 AM

10403 35Th Ave Apt. FI 2 Corona, 36 WM
NY 11368



Northborough Police Department
Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests
From : 11/3/2024 Midnight To: 11/9/2024 11:59 PM.

Charges
90/6 NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION * c90 §6

266/30B/B UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF THEFT DETECTION SHIELDING DEVICE c266 §30B(b)

266/60/A RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY +$1200 c266 §60
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