

Northborough Police Department Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

From: 11/3/2024 Midnight To: 11/9/2024 11:59 PM.

Incident #	Date Reported	Time Reported	Address	Incident Type	Action Taken
2400018487	11/3/2024	8:45 PM	CHURCH ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400018480	11/3/2024	1:50 PM	THADDEUS MASON RD	Lost Property	Report
2400018478	11/3/2024	11:08 AM	FAIRWAY DR / BRIGHAM ST	Well Being Check	Spoken To
2400018477	11/3/2024	10:47 AM	WEST MAIN ST	Dog Complaint	Assisted Party
2400018473	11/3/2024	5:20 AM	CRAWFORD ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400018465	11/3/2024	1:30 AM	EMERSON RD	Well Being Check	Checked/Secure
2400018541	11/4/2024	6:30 PM	SHOPS WAY	Disturbance	Spoken To
2400018540	11/4/2024	6:22 PM	EAST MAIN ST / DEACON ST	Shoplifting	Arrest
2400018538	11/4/2024	5:30 PM	DAVIS ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400018527	11/4/2024	1:29 PM	HOWARD ST / WINTER ST	Well Being Check	Unfounded
2400018521	11/4/2024	11:51 AM	MAIN ST	Keep The Peace	Assisted Party
2400018502	11/4/2024	6:03 AM	BARTLETT ST / STIRRUP BROOK LN	Animal Calls	Other
2400018610	11/5/2024	9:12 PM	HUDSON ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400018609	11/5/2024	8:59 PM	BELMONT ST / SOUTHWEST CUT	CRIMINAL COMPLAINT	Report
2400018603	11/5/2024	7:04 PM	COLLINS RD	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400018602	11/5/2024	6:57 PM	HAMILTON RD	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400018597	11/5/2024	5:40 PM	LINCOLN ST	Found Property	Assisted Party
2400018595	11/5/2024	3:50 PM	SOUTH ST / LONGFELLOW RD	Accident:P.D.	Report
2400018589	11/5/2024	2:13 PM	WHITNEY ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400018628	11/5/2024	10:42 PM	CHARINA RD	Dog Complaint	Assisted Party
2400018706	11/6/2024	10:19 PM	CYRUS WAY	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400018690	11/6/2024	8:48 PM	COLBURN ST	Vandalism	Report
2400018687	11/6/2024	7:29 PM	SHOPS WAY	Shoplifting	Report
2400018664	11/6/2024	1:39 PM	CHURCH ST / WHITNEY ST	CRIMINAL COMPLAINT	Report
2400018662	11/6/2024	1:16 PM	CEDAR HILL RD	Dog Complaint	Assisted Party
2400018651	11/6/2024	10:09 AM	WEST MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400018638	11/6/2024	1:25 AM	GREEN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400018739	11/7/2024	3:14 PM	WEST MAIN ST	Well Being Check	Spoken To
2400018732	11/7/2024	12:06 PM	JUNIPER BROOK RD	Fraud	Report
2400018731	11/7/2024	11:25 AM	SOUTHWEST CUT	Disturbance	Assisted Party
2400018728	11/7/2024	9:18 AM	AVALON DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400018826	11/8/2024	11:28 PM	MAIN ST	Disturbance	Gone on Arrival



Northborough Police Department

Public Police Log Incidents and Arrests

From: 11/3/2024 Midnight To: 11/9/2024 11:59 PM.

2400018823	11/8/2024	11:05 PM	SOUTHWEST CUT	CRIMINAL COMPLAINT	Report
2400018809	11/8/2024	7:30 PM	WEST MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400018808	11/8/2024	7:04 PM	WHITNEY ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400018806	11/8/2024	6:15 PM	WHITNEY ST / BABCOCK DR	CRIMINAL COMPLAINT	Arrest
2400018800	11/8/2024	5:05 PM	SUMMER ST	Fraud	Report
2400018798	11/8/2024	3:08 PM	SHOPS WAY	Shoplifting	Report
2400018795	11/8/2024	2:21 PM	HOWARD ST	Fraud	Report
2400018794	11/8/2024	1:22 PM	BRIGHAM ST	Well Being Check	Spoken To
2400018793	11/8/2024	1:17 PM	CHURCH ST / WHITNEY ST	CRIMINAL COMPLAINT	Report
2400018791	11/8/2024	12:45 PM	MAIN ST	Lost Property	Other
2400018879	11/9/2024	10:10 PM	WEST MAIN ST	Found Property	Assisted Party
2400018868	11/9/2024	9:14 PM	CHURCH ST / WEST ST	Well Being Check	Spoken To
2400018867	11/9/2024	8:57 PM	RODNEY TER	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400018864	11/9/2024	8:16 PM	BROOKSIDE LN	Well Being Check	Report
2400018860	11/9/2024	6:48 PM	STRATTON WAY	Fraud	Report
2400018846	11/9/2024	8:08 AM	LELAND DR	Ambulance	Report
2400018843	11/9/2024	5:26 AM	DAVIS ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400018842	11/9/2024	4:28 AM	GOODNOW CIR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400018830	11/9/2024	12:59 AM	BARTLETT ST	CRIMINAL COMPLAINT	Report

Arrests:

Incident #Arrest Date /TimeNameAddressAge Race Gender240001880611/08/20246:22 PMFlynn,Timothy P.20 Bellevue Rd Berlin, MA 0150351 W M

Charges

90/23/E LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH, SUBSQ. OFF. c90 §23

2400018540 11/04/2024 7:20 PM Cardona Parra, Angie 10403 35Th Ave Apt. FI 1 Corona, 29 W F Carolina NY

Charges

266/30B/B UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF THEFT DETECTION SHIELDING DEVICE c266 §30B(b)

266/30B/C UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF THEFT DETECTION DEVICE DEACTIVATOR OR REMOVER c266 §30B(c)

266/60/A RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY +\$1200 c266 §60

2400018540 11/04/2024 7:20 PM Rozo 10403 35Th Ave Apt. FI 2 Corona, 36 W M Rodriguez,Yeison NY 11368 Fernando

Page 2 of 3 Report Run Date an Time: 11/10/2024 10:33:19 AM



Northborough Police Department

Public Police Log Incidents and Arrests

From: 11/3/2024 Midnight To: 11/9/2024 11:59 PM.

Charges

90/6 NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION * c90 §6

266/30B/B UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF THEFT DETECTION SHIELDING DEVICE c266 §30B(b)

266/60/A RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY +\$1200 c266 §60